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Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
        : 1-800-422-5346531-800-422-534653
                

2x
4143404

2x
6167483

1x
4165967

1x
6211783

2x
6100562

1x
6102281

2x
4211149

2x
4211210

1x
4211185

1x
4226995

1x
4211365

2x
4210698

1x
4648256

6211783

1x
6211863

3x
6055381

3x
6070305

1x
6212318

2x
4613192

2x
6134716

2x
6167464

1x
6167470

1x
6210393

1x
6212756

1x
6210824

2x
6151659

4x
6029163

3x
4640901

1x
4655172

1x
4640891

1x
6099352

2x
6170322

3x
6097051

1x
6211331

1x
6097867



legalline-legalline-legallinelegalline-legalline-legalline

4-7

6-12

4133541335

4133241332

The fun 
continues!
Der Spaß geht weiter! / Toujours plus de fun ! / Toujours plus de fun ! /
Il divertimento continua! / ¡La diversión continúa!/ ¡La diversión continúa!/
A diversão continua! / Újabb érdekességek következnek!/ Újabb érdekességek következnek!/
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give us your short              
           a

bout This

give us your short              
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LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

Terms & Conditions apply

GEWINNE
Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du mit 
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und 
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

GAGNE
Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires sur 
ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une chance 
de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA
Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este set 
LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo de un 
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables
《条款及条件》适用

LEGO.com/productfeedback
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